PARTS LIST 1

REF.
NO.

SOCENOAE®N =

PRT-360 BH

PART
NO.

B-5126
B-5130-10
B-5131-10
B-5132-10
B-5133-10
B-3034-10
B-5121-PL
D-279
B-5154-01
V-886

DESCRIPTION

Roller Drum

Scraper Bar

Side Bar

Frame Brace

Drawbar

Clevis

Plug

Bearing

Bushing

Machine Bushing Washer

REF.

PART
NO.
B-4307
1M1216P
1M1220P
tM1020P
B-4820
B-4786

DESCRIPTION

Retaining Ring-'E" Type, 1"
Hex Bolt, 3/8" x 1"

Hex Bolt, 3/8" x 1-1/4"
Hex Bolt, 5/16" x 1-1/4"
Nylon Insert Nut, 3/8"
Nylon Insert Nut, 5/16"

45M1313P Plain Washer, 3/8"

B-5191
D-146P
B-5923
1M1224P

Hitch Pin, 1/2" x 2/3/4"
Hairpin Cotter, 1/8"
Logo Decal

Hex Bolt, 3/8" x 1-1/2"

o
2

- i e m BNDNONONN



